ORBIS

"AVa' Powered by Menasha Corporation

PRODUCT APPLICATION SHEET

NPL 690-01

ORBIS plastic reusable rack trays were designed for standard bakery racks.

These bakery trays feature a reinforced deck for reduced deflection. Durable construction prevents product damage as customers make their

baked goods selection directly from store display racks. These plastic trays are fully recyclable at the end of their service life. Asset tracking
systems available to reduce loss.

BENEFITS
u 27.5" x 21.8" footprint

u Rack tray

u Exceptional merchandising efficiency

L Nests when empty for efficient return

u Round corners

L Available in FDA-approved materials (Please specify when requesting a quote)
L Baskets may be shipped floor loaded or on skids

Printed on 05/15/2020 Content subject to change @2020 ORBIS Corporation



ORBIS

"AVa' Powered by Menasha Corporation

PRODUCT APPLICATION SHEET

Outside Dimension Length

Outside Dimension Width
Inside Dimension Length
Inside Dimension Width
Base Dimension Height
Weight

Truckload Quantities 53 Ft Trailer

Printed on 05/15/2020

Content subject to change

NPL 690-01
27.5"
21.8"
26.5"
20.8"

1.5"
2.7 Ibs
8800

@2020 ORBIS Corporation



