

PRODUCT APPLICATION SHEET

NPL 690-01

ORBIS plastic reusable rack trays were designed for standard bakery racks.



These bakery trays feature a reinforced deck for reduced deflection. Durable construction prevents product damage as customers make their baked goods selection directly from store display racks. These plastic trays are fully recyclable at the end of their service life. Asset tracking systems available to reduce loss.

BENEFITS

- 27.5" x 21.8" footprint
- Rack tray
- Exceptional merchandising efficiency
- Nests when empty for efficient return
- Round corners
- Available in FDA-approved materials (Please specify when requesting a quote)
- Baskets may be shipped floor loaded or on skids



PRODUCT APPLICATION SHEET

	NPL 690-01
Outside Dimension Length	27.5"
Outside Dimension Width	21.8"
Inside Dimension Length	26.5"
Inside Dimension Width	20.8"
Base Dimension Height	1.5"
Weight	2.7 lbs
Truckload Quantities 53 Ft Trailer	8800